
Suggested Completion Dates for Math 12 Pre-Calc 2024-2025 

LG 1:  Fri, Sept 20 

LG 2:  Fri, Sept 27 

LG 3:  Fri, Oct 4 

LG 4:  Fri, Oct 25 

LG 5: Fri, Nov 15 

LG 6:  Fri, Nov 22 

LG 7: Fri, Dec 13 

LG 8: Fri, Jan 17 

LG 9:  Fri, Jan 24 

LG 10/11:  Fri, Feb 21 

LG 12: Fri, Feb 28 

LG 13: Fri, Mar 28 

LG 14:  Fri, Apr 11 

LG 15: Fri, Apr 18 

LG 16:  Fri, May 2 

LG 17:  Fri, May 16 

LG 18: Fri, May 30 

LG 19:  Fri, June 6 

LG 20:  Fri, June 20 
 

*LG 1-19 must be completed by Friday, June 6th.  You can write up to 2 final exams if they are 
completed by Friday, June 20th. 


